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| o
cylinder bore
stroke
swept volume
air inlet port size
air delivery port size
number of cylinders
through drive
water (w) or air (a) cooled
water inlet port size
water delivery port size

brand
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Twin Cylinder, Air

Compressor (Copy)

Ean Code: CN.178.000

MAKER NUMBER

618DA3509002A

85.00 mm
56mm
636 cc
M26x1,5
M26x1,5
2

OK

w
M16x1,5
M16x1,5
CAMC, WABCO

1

OEM NUMBER

912 562 000 0
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