

Twin Cylinder, Air Compressor (Copy)

Ean Code: CN.178.000



MAKER NUMBER	OEM NUMBER
618DA3509002A	912 562 000 0

□□□□

cylinder bore	85.00 mm
stroke	56mm
swept volume	636 cc
air inlet port size	M26x1,5
air delivery port size	M26x1,5
number of cylinders	2
through drive	OK
water (w) or air (a) cooled	W
water inlet port size	M16x1,5
water delivery port size	M16x1,5
brand	CAMC, WABCO
??	1

□□/□□□□

??	??
?????????	

□□□□

No component data